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SPARE PARTS (ENGLISH)
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SPARE PARTS

Ifspare parts otherthanthose recommended by RAIS are
used, the warranty is void. All interchangeable parts can
be purchased as spare parts fromyour RAIS/attika dealer.

Pos.  Quantity
1

—

2 1
3 1
4 1
5 1
6 1
7 1
8 1
9 1
10 1
1 1
12 1
13 1
14 1
15 1
16 1

[tem no.
8421090
8422090xx
8423800
8383810
84205248V
84212108V
8384001
8421211
8421215
61-00
84201028V
8381301
8382200
8311890
8380990
8425500

Description

Glass door

Classic door

Shaking grate

Fixed grate

Cover

Flush air plate

Ash pan

Turbo plate (Glass door)
Turbo plate (Classic door)
Flue collar 6”

Casing

Smoke baffle
Combustion chamber lining kit
Closing mechanism
Damper

Gasket sets
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SPARE PARTS

Ifspare parts otherthanthose recommended by RAIS are
used, the warranty is void. All interchangeable parts can
be purchased as spare parts fromyour RAIS/attika dealer.

Pos.  Quantity

1 1
2 1
3 1
4 1
5 1
6 1
7 1
8 1
9 1
10 1
1 1
12 1
13 1
14 1

[tem no.
8341090
8341190
8423800
8383810
83404048V
84212108V
8384001
8341215
61-00
8381301
8382200
8341890
8340990

8345500
8345500-1
8345500-2

Description

Glass door

Classic door
Shaking grate

Fixed grate

Cover

Flush air plate

Ash pan

Turbo plate

Flue collar 6”
Smoke baffle
Combustion chamber lining kit
Closing mechanism
Damper

Gasket sets
Gasket sets (Glass door)
Gasket sets (Classic door)
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